
4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 4 6 4 7 2 4 4 5 2 0 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0

Lugnani Maurizio (03/1171) 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 4

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 1

Molaro Stefano (03/1806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pau Silvano (03/2084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 56 120 2,14

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 48 65 1,35

Lugnani Maurizio 03/1171 52 53 1,02

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 28 17 0,61

Ornella Marco 03/1388 12 14 1,17

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 28 10 0,36

Molaro Stefano 03/1806 0 0 0,00

Pau Silvano 03/2084 0 0 0,00

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Screm Luca (03/1862) 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11

Valent Marco (03/1366) 4 5 4 3 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 7 2 4 2 5 2 6 4 8 4 11 2 4

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 4 1 0 0 4 12 4 6 3 7 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 2 0 0

Spiz Michele (03/2107) 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8

Sacchetto Tiziano (03/2106) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Della Marina Luca (03/1808) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 7 3 1 2 0

Segalla Cristian (03/1660) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Marina Massimo (03/2013) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Screm Luca 03/1862 52 131 2,52

Valent Marco 03/1366 48 98 2,04

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 28 43 1,54

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 18 32 1,78

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 19 26 1,37

Spiz Michele 03/2107 18 25 1,39

Sacchetto Tiziano 03/2106 12 19 1,58

Della Marina Luca 03/1808 15 16 1,07

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 13 13 1,00

Segalla Cristian 03/1660 0 0 0,00

Della Marina Massimo 03/2013 1 0 0,00

Charlie Dart One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 3 8 4 9 3 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 2 3 3 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 8

Candido Stefano (03/1639) 4 9 3 2 3 8 4 8 1 3 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 1 1 0 2 5 4 5 3 7 0 0

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7

De Rivo Marco (03/1234) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 4 5 1 1 4 5 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 1 1 0 4 6

Pittino Alberto (03/1233) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0

Crainich Antonio (03/1232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Sangoi Nicola (03/1213) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Massimo (03/1486) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Tonino Maria (03/1235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calestani Francesca (04/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 42 84 2,00

Candido Stefano 03/1639 39 71 1,82

Londero Adriano 03/1231 28 46 1,64

De Rivo Marco 03/1234 22 37 1,68

Iob Valentino 03/1212 27 29 1,07

Pittino Alberto 03/1233 16 25 1,56

Crainich Antonio 03/1232 14 16 1,14

Saro Ivan 03/1216 16 15 0,94

Sangoi Nicola 03/1213 8 11 1,38

Rosso Massimo 03/1486 11 8 0,73

Tonino Maria 03/1235 1 1 1,00

Calestani Francesca 04/246 0 0 0,00



Deportivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Stefanutti Alan (03/1427) 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 2 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 5

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 1 3 4 3 4 6 1 0 1 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 0 4 7 4 6 2 0 4 4

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

De Nardo Francesco (03/1428) 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Burelli Ubaldo (03/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 2 2 1 0 0

Minisini  Andrea (03/1407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefanutti Alan 03/1427 48 76 1,58

Gotti Marco 03/1614 40 63 1,57

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 41 46 1,12

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 40 36 0,90

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 24 31 1,29

De Nardo Francesco 03/1428 16 20 1,25

Burelli Ubaldo 03/1404 15 10 0,67

Minisini  Andrea 03/1407 0 0 0,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mardero Gianni (03/1476) 4 7 4 4 4 11 3 3 3 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 6

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 4 5 0 0 4 2 1 3 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 11 4 10 4 3 4 7 4 6

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 5 3 4 4 7 3 6 3 5 4 9 3 1

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 4 5

Marini Sara (03/1141) 2 0 4 5 0 0 3 1 4 8 1 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 4 3 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 2

Degano Denis (03/1726) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mardero Gianni 03/1476 54 116 2,15

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 49 75 1,53

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 32 46 1,44

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 37 44 1,19

Marini Sara 03/1141 26 37 1,42

Marini Cristian 03/1142 24 22 0,92

Degano Denis 03/1726 6 2 0,33

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

Kei Dal 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 9 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 2 3 2 4 7 2 6

Assino Luca (03/590) 0 0 4 10 4 3 3 8 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 5 3 5 2 6

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 2 2 5 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 2 2

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 7

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 11 4 4 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 2

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 5 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 1 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 3

Rossi Sharon (03/1091) 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miconi Luigino (03/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 51 94 1,84

Assino Luca 03/590 46 73 1,59

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 29 46 1,59

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 24 37 1,54

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 30 29 0,97

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 21 20 0,95

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 11 9 0,82

Rossi Sharon 03/1091 9 5 0,56

Miconi Luigino 03/1860 3 3 1,00



Robin Hood

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 4 11 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 5

Tullio Alessandro (03/1899) 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0

Tavagnacco Giovanni (03/745) 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 9 0 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 4 7 4 5 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 5 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5

Barburini Devis (03/1966) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Mudu Giorgio (03/2071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattarossi Michele (03/172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degano Daniele 03/1944 52 94 1,81

Tullio Alessandro 03/1899 52 86 1,65

Tavagnacco Giovanni 03/745 48 72 1,50

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 46 52 1,13

Barburini Devis 03/1966 6 11 1,83

Mudu Giorgio 03/2071 12 9 0,75

Cattarossi Michele 03/172 8 3 0,38

Dartaglio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fabro Denis (03/364) 4 8 3 8 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 12

Di Berardino Emanuele (03/636) 4 8 3 5 3 3 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 11

Copetto Daniele (03/2055) 4 6 4 7 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 8 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 5 2 6 2 0 2 5

Barbiani Daevid (03/2027) 4 4 3 9 4 8 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 0 4 0 4 4 4 5 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 3

Giomini Francesco (03/2056) 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 4

Copetto Denis (03/2054) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 2 1

Mansutti Danilo (03/544) 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabro Denis 03/364 55 134 2,44

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 54 122 2,26

Copetto Daniele 03/2055 47 63 1,34

Barbiani Daevid 03/2027 40 42 1,05

Giomini Francesco 03/2056 13 20 1,54

Copetto Denis 03/2054 13 13 1,00

Mansutti Danilo 03/544 2 2 1,00


